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Women / 7 / L7 g9
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Damon Hart664
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.525 9.5259.475 37.725
1 2T 3 4 1 

1 

Tyler Green1025
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.300 9.6509.825 37.575
5 5 1 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Schalk496
Victory GTC

9.100 9.525 9.6009.300 37.525
2 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Elle Jones287
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 9.450 9.3009.200 36.650
7T 4 6 9 4 

4 

Emma Alvarez544
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 8.750 9.3259.575 36.550
3 6 2 8 5 

5 

Tabatha Landaeta1334
Coral Reef - FL

8.550 8.450 9.4758.950 35.425
10T 8 7 5 6 

6 

Nevaeh Robinson1228
West Broward

8.650 7.025 9.5509.250 34.475
9 11 5 3 7 

7 

Hannah Duck764
Gym Force

8.400 8.425 8.9508.425 34.200
12 9 9 11 8 

8 

Brynnan Jones1362
Emerald City - FL

8.550 7.225 9.3758.725 33.875
10T 10 8 7 9 

9 

Anna Firth499
First City

8.850 8.600 9.2757.100 33.825
4 7 11 10 10 

10 

Kenley Michaud290
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 0.000 9.4508.400 26.600
6 12 10 6 11 

11 

Carys McCreath911
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.550 0.0000.000 18.250
7T 1 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g12
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Caceres383
Park Avenue

9.175 9.450 9.7509.775 38.150
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Faith Stone943
Broadway

9.125 9.150 9.6009.575 37.450
4 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Addison Kriplean1236
Genie's

8.975 9.375 9.3009.700 37.350
6 2 2T 9 3 

3 

Savannah Foster1312
Balance

8.900 8.875 9.6509.700 37.125
9 8 2T 2 4 

4 

Kallie Ackley199
Gymnastics World

9.025 9.075 9.5259.425 37.050
5 5T 6 4 5 

5 

Izzy Albert1049
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 8.375 9.5009.350 36.425
1* 11 7T 5 6T

6T

Rhamyia Parker501
First City

9.200 9.075 9.4258.725 36.425
1* 5T 13 7T 6T

6T

Olivia Dubree758
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.675 9.150 9.1759.350 36.350
11T 3T 7T 10 8 

8 

Luci Palmtag1176
EVO Gymnastics

8.925 8.650 9.4758.925 35.975
8 9 11 6 9 

9 

Mia Dubree757
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.750 9.000 8.9509.250 35.950
10 7 9 13 10 

10 

Addeysen Lugo616
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.550 9.4259.075 35.725
11T 10 10 7T 11 

11 

Gabby Michel1354
Reflex - FL

8.525 7.275 9.1008.800 33.700
13 12 12 12 12 

12 

Juliette Coley384
Park Avenue

8.950 0.000 9.1509.500 27.600
7 13 5 11 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 g17
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Voelker554
All Around

9.575 9.450 9.5259.700 38.250
1T 3 2 4 1 

1 

Lila Mendicino1131
American Twisters

9.500 8.925 9.6759.900 38.000
3 9 1 1 2 

2 

Chloe Thompson570
Gulf Breeze

9.575 9.300 9.5009.500 37.875
1T 5 5 5T 3 

3 

Tatum Fowler1023
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.650 9.5009.625 37.825
6 1 3 5T 4 

4 

Lyla Peacher976
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.625 9.6259.525 37.800
7 2 4 2 5 

5 

Lainey Kendrick349
Balcony

8.925 9.175 9.5759.250 36.925
9 6 6T 3 6 

6 

Yana Eneva1272
Twister Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.5008.775 36.850
5 4 12 5T 7 

7 

Aubrie Taranto1350
Coral Reef - FL

9.425 9.125 8.8759.200 36.625
4 7 8 13 8 

8 

Briley Mulder332
N FLA Orange Park

8.825 9.000 9.4509.250 36.525
10 8 6T 9 9 

9 

Reyne Szabla819
Bayside  FL

8.975 8.700 9.4758.850 36.000
8 10 10T 8 10 

10 

Reagan Neace1170
First Coast

8.600 8.175 9.1759.175 35.125
12 12 9 12 11 

11 

Skylar Freas748
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.650 8.525 9.3008.175 34.650
11 11 13 11 12 

12 

Katheran Bean-Lim1212
West Broward

8.000 7.300 9.3258.850 33.475
13 13 10T 10 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 g22
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrienne Stone942
Broadway

8.875 9.075 9.6759.600 37.225
5 6 1 1 1 

1 

Brie Schooley1181
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.4259.550 37.175
2 7 2 4 2T

2T

Dilyn Gabel654
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.450 9.5259.350 37.175
6 1 5 3 2T

2T

Lucia Holihen362
Boundless Gymnastics

8.825 9.350 9.3759.475 37.025
7 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Ashley Shields755
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.125 9.175 9.1509.225 36.675
3 4 6 9 5 

5 

Ali Fadoul198
North Port 

9.025 8.275 9.3509.425 36.075
4 10 4 7 6 

6 

Marlyse Leinbach130
WGV Gymnastics

8.250 9.375 9.3758.850 35.850
10 2 8 5T 7 

7 

Sanai Dorsainvil1330
Coral Reef - FL

8.525 8.750 9.5508.575 35.400
8 8 9 2 8 

8 

Caroline Cox866
Trousdell G. C.

8.425 8.450 8.2758.375 33.525
9 9 10 10 9 

9 

Claire Carlton1210
Taylor

0.000 7.975 9.2759.100 26.350
11 11 7 8 10 

10 

Emilee Moseley915
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 9.100 0.0000.000 18.475
1 5 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 g24
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nati Gregory1274
Twister Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 9.6509.500 37.650
4 4 2 2 1 

1 

Fernanda Middleton1340
Coral Reef - FL

9.775 8.075 9.7259.525 37.100
1 10 1 1 2 

2 

Amanda Sierra550
Gymnastics USA 

9.275 8.450 9.6009.475 36.800
5 9 3 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Balmer219
Gulf Coast

9.150 9.250 9.3758.725 36.500
6 2T 9 7 4 

4 

Pressly King108
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.475 8.800 9.6258.450 36.350
3 7 11 3 5T

5T

Madeline Schatz840
Elite - FL

8.750 9.250 9.3509.000 36.350
10 2T 5 8 5T

5T

Adrionna Williams442
Sun Country - FL

8.925 8.650 9.5508.975 36.100
8 8 6 5 7 

7 

Mackenzie Lamm226
Gulf Coast

8.625 9.275 9.5258.500 35.925
12 1 10 6 8 

8 

Ashlyn McCann331
N FLA Orange Park

8.850 9.000 9.2258.775 35.850
9 5 8 9 9 

9 

Jasmine Michi1355
Reflex - FL

9.600 7.975 9.2009.050 35.825
2 11 4 10 10 

10 

Andrea Rosen561
World Class - FL

8.725 8.950 9.0508.950 35.675
11 6 7 12 11 

11 

Bryce Richards503
First City

9.050 7.875 9.1508.025 34.100
7 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g1
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Hilliker786
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.550 9.7259.600 38.125
3 1T 5T 3 1 

1 

Grace Barahona771
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.525 9.6509.625 37.825
6 3 4 5 2 

2 

Skylar Dugan1057
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.225 9.8009.700 37.725
7T 8 3 1 3 

3 

Daniela Borras827
Elite - FL

8.925 9.550 9.4009.725 37.600
9 1T 2 12T 4 

4 

Miela Dambeck1019
Tampa Bay Turners

8.700 9.500 9.6259.600 37.425
12 4 5T 6T 5 

5 

Amara Carter235
Brown's Orbit 

9.425 9.050 9.6259.175 37.275
1 10 9T 6T 6T

6T

Gabby Partin1427
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.325 9.4009.225 37.275
2 7 8 12T 6T

6T

Brooklyn Brodsky381
Park Avenue

9.225 8.750 9.4509.750 37.175
4 12 1 10 8 

8 

Addilyn Yeackle254
Harbor City

8.475 9.425 9.5509.525 36.975
13 5 7 8 9 

9 

Mia Fernandez833
Elite - FL

9.050 9.175 9.4259.175 36.825
5 9 9T 11 10 

10 

Isabela Diaz1369
Victory Elite

8.775 9.350 9.5009.000 36.625
11 6 12 9 11 

11 

Olivia Wylie641
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.875 9.7758.950 36.600
7T 11 13 2 12 

12 

Maya Kasten1003
FGTC

8.825 8.550 9.7009.050 36.125
10 13 11 4 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 g2
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Rugg981
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.800 10.0009.800 39.250
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Norah Johnson788
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.625 9.7509.900 38.725
2 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Casey Thor798
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 9.675 9.8009.700 38.450
4 2 5 2 3 

3 

Gracie-Ella Gress1191
Florida Elite

9.425 9.475 9.7509.125 37.775
3 5 11 4T 4 

4 

Aurora Gomez1313
Balance

9.125 9.000 9.7509.875 37.750
6T 8 2 4T 5 

5 

Adalyn Bond773
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 8.950 9.7759.825 37.725
5 9 3 3 6 

6 

Iva White338
Top Gymnastics

8.900 9.525 9.7009.450 37.575
9 4 7 8 7 

7 

Lizmarie Jimenez854
Leyva Gymnastics

8.825 9.450 9.6759.300 37.250
10 6 8 9 8 

8 

Morgan Turner637
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.200 9.3759.225 36.350
11 7 9 10 9 

9 

Anabelle Avant537
Angels

8.950 8.500 9.3509.150 35.950
8 10 10 11 10 

10 

Lila Rae Serrano687
Orlando Metro

9.125 0.000 9.7259.650 28.500
6T 11 6 7 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 g16
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jewel McKissick1169
First Coast

9.300 9.625 9.6259.775 38.325
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Bianca Fraga335
Top Gymnastics

9.625 8.700 9.6509.250 37.225
1 9 5T 2 2 

2 

Kylee Roberts627
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.750 9.7509.300 37.200
2 7T 3T 1 3 

3 

Sammy Stanton345
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.750 9.5509.375 36.625
10 7T 2 6 4 

4 

Cierra Mills351
Balcony

9.050 8.900 9.5008.950 36.400
8T 5 9 7 5 

5 

Kendall Alt103
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.325 9.000 9.0259.000 36.350
3 3 7T 9 6 

6 

Eloise Liesenfeld439
Sun Country - FL

8.500 9.250 9.1009.300 36.150
11 2 3T 8 7 

7 

Kay Warren869
Trousdell G. C.

9.050 8.825 9.6008.350 35.825
8T 6 10 4 8 

8 

Kathleen Erne555
World Class - FL

9.150 8.100 8.7509.000 35.000
7 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Emma Kosza159
TGR

9.175 6.375 9.5759.250 34.375
5T 11 5T 5 10 

10 

Taylor Szmiga482
Premier - FL

9.175 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175
5T 12 11T 11T 11 

11 

Ceren Sokmen688
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
12 4 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g20
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Peaguda837
Elite - FL

9.650 9.700 9.7509.800 38.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hayden Anderton296
Golden City

9.400 9.625 9.6509.750 38.425
3 4 2T 2T 2 

2 

Addison Angelino644
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.525 9.6509.750 38.200
4 5 2T 2T 3 

3 

Claire Austin843
International Miami

9.200 9.675 9.6009.625 38.100
5T 3 4 4 4 

4 

Amel Niles319
Golden City

9.525 9.775 9.5008.800 37.600
2 1 12 7T 5 

5 

Sophie Bergie552
All Around

9.000 9.150 9.4509.600 37.200
10 6T 5 9 6 

6 

Jordyn LaSasso471
Premier - FL

9.100 8.625 9.5759.525 36.825
8T 11T 6 5T 7 

7 

Cameron Davis1056
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 9.150 9.5009.250 36.600
13T 6T 8 7T 8 

8 

Jules Holleran510
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.150 9.000 9.1509.125 36.425
7 9 10 11 9 

9 

Sofia Mallous1159
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 7.925 9.5759.225 35.925
5T 13 9 5T 10 

10 

Savannah Main1238
Genie's

8.725 8.625 9.1009.050 35.500
12 11T 11 12 11 

11 

Marchele Robbins1356
Reflex - FL

9.100 9.025 9.3008.000 35.425
8T 8 14 10 12 

12 

Rachael Kafin1419
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.700 8.700 8.8008.350 34.550
13T 10 13 13 13 

13 

Kylee Erwin759
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.800 7.225 8.6759.350 34.050
11 14 7 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2022 8:53 PM

Women / 7 / L7 g23
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Kusserow835
Elite - FL

9.175 9.550 9.4509.650 37.825
4 1 1 6 1 

1 

Leah Parker408
Nova AA - FL

9.225 8.925 9.6258.700 36.475
3 3 8 1T 2 

2 

Lorelei Price409
Nova AA - FL

9.300 8.325 9.6259.175 36.425
1 10 4 1T 3 

3 

Raevyn Taylor490
Jacksonville Academy

8.950 8.825 9.5259.100 36.400
8 6 5 4 4 

4 

Beatriz Colio830
Elite - FL

9.250 8.875 9.3258.925 36.375
2 5 7 8 5 

5 

Alyssa Basilo934
Broadway

9.025 8.500 9.5509.225 36.300
7 9 3 3 6 

6 

Taylor Harris509
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 8.700 9.4009.000 36.150
6 7 6 7 7 

7 

Cristina Heartz594
Palm Coast

8.800 9.250 9.5008.500 36.050
9 2 10T 5 8 

8 

Shirly Saban1403
TAG USA

9.100 8.900 8.6009.375 35.975
5 4 2 11 9 

9 

Penelope Wade761
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.700 8.675 9.1008.650 35.125
10 8 9 10 10 

10 

Julia Reilly760
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.500 7.975 9.2508.500 34.225
11 11 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 g4
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmalee Bauer201
Gymnastics World

9.175 9.375 9.7509.625 37.925
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Gaines1024
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.525 9.7258.900 37.550
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Kaliah Bryant859
Higo Elite

9.000 9.600 9.3009.550 37.450
6T 1 2 9T 3 

3 

Elyn Mackey1073
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 8.950 9.4509.250 36.800
3T 10 5 5 4 

4 

Sarinah Golynsky1273
Twister Gymnastics

9.150 8.975 9.3009.350 36.775
3T 9 3 9T 5 

5 

Abigail Hansen610
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 9.500 9.4258.750 36.650
8 3 11 6T 6 

6 

Sophie Wright1206
Florida Elite

9.000 8.900 9.5259.000 36.425
6T 11 6 4 7 

7 

Mackenzie Weste1423
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.850 9.050 9.1759.300 36.375
10T 7T 4 11 8 

8 

Alison Angulo1327
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 9.100 9.3758.850 36.175
10T 6 8 8 9 

9 

Addison Beavers731
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.350 9.200 9.5508.825 35.925
12 5 9T 3 10 

10 

Addison Flowers220
Gulf Coast

9.100 9.050 9.4257.725 35.300
5 7T 12 6T 11 

11 

Sara Uribe727
TumbleBees 

8.875 6.075 9.1008.825 32.875
9 12 9T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/27/2022 7:14 PM

Women / 7 / L7 g6
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Parker793
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.775 9.62510.000 38.600
7 1 1 4 1 

1 

Lina Demateis777
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.700 9.5509.700 38.550
2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Annabelle Rodriguez216
Gymnastics World

9.625 9.300 9.6509.625 38.200
1 5 4 3 3 

3 

Julia Llanas1247
Bay City

9.350 9.375 9.6759.475 37.875
5 3T 6 2 4 

4 

Avery Hemme209
Gymnastics World

9.500 9.275 9.7009.075 37.550
3 6T 8 1 5 

5 

Courtney Meglis874
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 8.700 9.4009.850 37.325
4 10 2 8 6 

6 

Brynn Livengood1335
Coral Reef - FL

8.400 9.275 9.5259.525 36.725
12 6T 5 6 7 

7 

Ashley McNeal620
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.775 9.4259.100 36.400
8 9 7 7 8 

8 

Helena Mullens1199
Florida Elite

9.250 8.875 9.0009.000 36.125
6 8 9 10 9 

9 

Madelyn McGrail264
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.375 9.3007.575 35.200
9T 3T 12 9 10 

10 

Kenlee Anderson848
Maximum Velocity

8.950 8.400 8.4258.800 34.575
9T 11 10 12 11 

11 

Copelyn Johnson1211
Taylor

8.750 7.700 8.6758.325 33.450
11 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g10
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Yem988
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.550 9.7509.575 38.525
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Giada Cisneros1112
American Twisters

9.075 9.350 9.5759.775 37.775
7T 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Bri Bri Mestre1132
American Twisters

9.225 9.575 9.5009.450 37.750
4T 1 5 4 3 

3 

Melanie Carmona1109
American Twisters

9.250 9.450 9.4509.575 37.725
3 4T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Gemma Santurri685
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.500 9.2509.425 37.250
7T 3 6 9 5 

5 

Ali Shternshus136
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.1509.125 36.725
6 6T 9 10 6 

6 

Lily Cox299
Golden City

9.000 8.625 9.4509.575 36.650
10 10 2T 5T 7 

7 

Jenise Santiago150
United Flip Force

8.975 9.250 9.5508.775 36.550
11 8 10 3 8 

8 

Evelyn Kennedy669
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.000 9.3009.300 35.900
2 12 7 8 9T

9T

Kaylee Cloete242
Titanium

9.075 8.500 9.1259.200 35.900
7T 11 8 11 9T

9T

Charlotte McFillin1276
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 9.4008.650 35.600
12 9 11 7 11 

11 

Taylor Baruch886
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.450 0.0008.325 27.000
4T 4T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g15
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kileigh Floto1260
Stars Gymnastics

9.675 9.225 9.7509.575 38.225
1 7 2 1 1 

1 

Maliyah Ferrera1244
Bay City

9.425 9.350 9.6009.300 37.675
2 4* 7 3 2T

2T

Payton Gunabe493
Victory GTC

9.250 9.350 9.5759.500 37.675
5 4* 3T 4 2T

2T

Madison Elliott1089
Edgewater

8.775 9.600 9.0259.725 37.125
10 1 1 11 4 

4 

Sarah Evans436
Sun Country - FL

8.750 9.075 9.5009.500 36.825
11 8 3T 5 5T

5T

Isabella Mortensen1342
Coral Reef - FL

8.825 9.475 9.1259.400 36.825
9 2 6 10 5T

5T

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira836
Elite - FL

9.350 9.300 8.9259.225 36.800
4 6 10 12 7 

7 

Ellie Steacy266
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 8.850 9.2259.250 36.700
3 9 9 9 8 

8 

Reagan Oliphant939
Broadway

9.075 9.450 9.4008.750 36.675
6 3 11 6T 9 

9 

Ellie Cole604
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 7.800 9.4009.275 35.425
8 10 8 6T 10 

10 

Sydney Freeland507
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.625 7.500 9.6759.450 35.250
12 12 5 2 11 

11 

Alanna Villasenor692
Orlando Metro

9.000 7.675 9.3008.475 34.450
7 11 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g21
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Patrie162
TGR

9.175 9.050 9.6259.650 37.500
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Nelly Suarez165
TGR

9.075 9.025 9.3759.500 36.975
4 4T 2 5 2 

2 

Antonella Sosa352
Balcony

9.200 9.050 9.5008.975 36.725
2 2T 5 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Perez1225
West Broward

9.250 9.200 9.1009.025 36.575
1 1 4 8 4 

4 

Manuela Suarez353
Balcony

8.975 8.075 9.3009.275 35.625
7 9 3 6 5 

5 

Stella Badenhorst864
Trousdell G. C.

9.025 8.500 9.5008.500 35.525
5 7 7 2T 6 

6 

Evelyn Walsh-Watson1209
Gold Coast  - FL

9.000 8.925 9.4507.700 35.075
6 6 8 4 7 

7 

Molly Koonts1353
Reflex - FL

8.525 8.425 8.5508.850 34.350
9 8 6 9 8 

8 

Nathalie Dumont1207
Gold Coast  - FL

8.925 7.650 9.2757.100 32.950
8 10 9 7 9 

9 

IZZY Barfield885
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
10 4T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 g8
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Robinson794
Brandy Johnson's

9.850 9.675 9.8009.600 38.925
1T 3T 4T 1T 1 

1 

Eleanor Koh1028
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.675 9.7509.750 38.525
7 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Copeland775
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 9.500 9.8009.700 38.425
5T 5 2 1T 3 

3 

Alegria Ulrich337
Top Gymnastics

9.425 9.700 9.6509.600 38.375
5T 2 4T 4T 4 

4 

Kirsten Olson940
Broadway

9.200 9.725 9.6509.575 38.150
8T 1 7 4T 5 

5 

Emery McGlynn1074
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 9.400 9.6259.350 37.825
4 7 9 6 6 

6 

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry657
Orlando Metro

9.850 9.200 9.5009.125 37.675
1T 10 10 7T 7 

7 

Chrisiah Fres653
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.300 9.5009.050 37.450
3 9 11 7T 8 

8 

Sophia Landrau1069
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 9.425 9.2009.600 37.425
8T 6 4T 10 9 

9 

Chloe Andrews119
WGV Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 8.7509.675 36.775
11 8 3 12 10 

10 

Madison Kelley615
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.125 9.4259.400 36.025
10 12 8 9 11 

11 

Faith Vanderwerf742
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 8.925 9.1258.825 35.675
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g13
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Goltsman960
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.450 9.7259.825 38.625
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Ricker396
Park Avenue

9.000 9.625 9.5509.675 37.850
11 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Isabella Knigge311
Golden City

9.650 8.800 9.6509.725 37.825
3 8 2 2 3 

3 

Izzy Chang1111
American Twisters

9.175 9.650 9.5509.200 37.575
6 1 7 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Pinson1268
Stars Gymnastics

9.675 9.150 9.5009.125 37.450
2 5 9 7 5 

5 

Katie Carmody417
Gym Like This

8.900 9.125 9.6259.600 37.250
12 6 4 3 6 

6 

Liliana Netland1343
Coral Reef - FL

8.775 8.650 9.5259.550 36.500
13 11 5 6 7 

7 

Megan Wanca512
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 9.075 9.4508.750 36.325
9 7 11 8 8 

8 

Sanjana Balla879
Gravity Gymnastics

9.025 8.750 9.2509.175 36.200
10 10 8 12 9 

9 

Mia Morra1420
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.125 8.775 9.3758.850 36.125
7 9 10 9 10 

10 

Olivia Miller1239
Genie's

9.100 7.875 9.3009.375 35.650
8 12 6 11 11 

11 

Nicole Grigoryan660
Orlando Metro

9.625 7.000 9.3508.550 34.525
4T 13 12 10 12 

12 

Chloe Rice980
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.575 0.0000.000 19.375
1 3 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 g18
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Radford134
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 9.725 9.5759.575 38.075
4 1 3 4 1 

1 

Sabrina Tenn429
Gym Like This

8.950 9.600 9.6009.800 37.950
7 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Meredith Weakley878
360 Gymnastics FL

9.275 9.600 9.3509.625 37.850
3 2T 2 7 3 

3 

Bradie Hinson903
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.600 9.4509.275 37.225
9 2T 5T 5 4 

4 

Sophia Nicholas1372
Victory Elite

9.100 9.000 9.7009.275 37.075
6 10 5T 1 5 

5 

Salome Cortes1172
Gravity Gymnastics

8.925 9.575 9.4259.100 37.025
8 5 9 6 6 

6 

Mayumi Johnson271
Top Contenders

9.150 9.275 9.2509.125 36.800
5 7 8 8 7 

7 

Ashley Meglis873
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.525 9.2008.475 36.500
2 6 10 9 8 

8 

Elisena Domingue651
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.250 9.6757.750 36.275
1 8 11 2 9 

9 

Allison Colon538
Angels

8.825 9.200 8.8509.350 36.225
10 9 4 10 10 

10 

Natalia Kryvonos1277
Gold Coast  - FL

8.500 8.450 8.4759.250 34.675
11 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 g19
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mykaila Mazner971
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.675 9.8009.550 38.675
1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Hailey Lees313
Golden City

9.625 9.350 9.8009.825 38.600
2 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Lola Hawley468
Premier - FL

9.100 9.250 9.7759.750 37.875
6 7T 2 3 3T

3T

Sydney Worthington551
Gymnastics USA 

9.150 9.550 9.5759.600 37.875
5 3 4 5 3T

3T

Emelie Ortiz365
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 9.6759.625 37.450
4 10 3 4 5 

5 

Julia Metzker195
SportsRock

8.900 9.625 9.4759.425 37.425
8 2 7 6 6 

6 

Amanda Quintela395
Park Avenue

9.375 9.250 9.3009.475 37.400
3 7T 6 10 7 

7 

Emerson McLain472
Premier - FL

8.850 9.375 9.4009.325 36.950
9 4 10 7T 8 

8 

Anna Claire Eubank1319
No Florida Jax

8.450 9.275 9.3759.375 36.475
11 6 8 9 9 

9 

Victoria Knowles109
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.975 8.900 9.0009.275 36.150
7 9 11 11 10 

10 

Ryleigh Carlson936
Broadway

8.525 8.475 9.4009.350 35.750
10 11 9 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 g25
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Mallia111
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.575 9.425 9.5509.475 38.025
2 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Regan O'Brien115
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.075 9.4509.050 36.975
4 3 6T 7 2 

2 

Jaliah Davis236
Florida Flips

9.375 8.950 9.5009.050 36.875
5 5 6T 5T 3 

3 

Theresa Perry273
Top Contenders

9.025 8.600 9.3259.150 36.100
8 6 4 9 4 

4 

Ashleigh Parilla269
Future Flipz

8.825 8.325 9.5259.400 36.075
10 7 3 4 5 

5 

Kally Henson237
Florida Flips

9.475 7.775 9.5509.100 35.900
3 12 5 2T 6 

6 

Calandria Long500
First City

9.700 8.250 9.3008.600 35.850
1 8 9 10 7 

7 

Sage North767
Gym Force

9.100 7.950 9.2009.500 35.750
6 10 1 11 8 

8 

Haruka Ozturk326
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.025 9.5008.075 35.650
7 4 12 5T 9 

9 

Clara Demopoulos435
Sun Country - FL

8.925 8.100 9.7758.500 35.300
9 9 10 1 10 

10 

Kaylin Frankhouser282
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 9.125 8.8258.775 35.125
12 2 8 12 11 

11 

Kaylie Beaulieu197
North Port 

8.750 7.925 9.3758.200 34.250
11 11 11 8 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariah Lewis391
Park Avenue

9.575 9.525 9.5509.650 38.300
1 4 1 6T 1 

1 

Sydney Hilliker787
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.700 9.7509.550 38.250
5 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Peyton Cuervo1311
Balance

9.300 9.600 9.4009.575 37.875
4 3 4 11T 3 

3 

Kynleigh Hamblen284
TNT Jacksonville

9.325 9.475 9.3759.625 37.800
2T 5T 2T 13T 4 

4 

Naleiya Alexander933
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.225 9.775 9.5509.150 37.700
6 1 11 6T 5 

5 

Karmen Cooksey546
Gymnastics USA 

9.100 9.450 9.5759.450 37.575
9T 8T 8 3T 6 

6 

Kayla Palomino1008
FGTC

9.125 9.475 9.3759.500 37.475
7T 5T 7 13T 7 

7 

Falyn Wang441
Sun Country - FL

8.950 9.450 9.4009.550 37.350
13 8T 5T 11T 8 

8 

Bryn Ward274
Top Contenders

9.125 9.200 9.5509.425 37.300
7T 11 9 6T 9 

9 

Yamily Davila844
International Miami

9.000 9.475 9.6259.100 37.200
12 5T 12 2 10 

10 

Addie Lubke1033
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.300 9.5008.950 37.075
2T 10 14 9 11 

11 

Anna Solomon1204
Florida Elite

8.725 8.850 9.5759.625 36.775
14 13 2T 3T 12 

12 

Adalynn Costanzo370
Rad Gymnastics

9.075 8.875 9.5758.875 36.400
11 12 15 3T 13 

13 

Margot Weibley433
Gym Like This

9.100 8.550 9.2009.375 36.225
9T 14 10 15 14 

14 

Lua Quijano1421
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.450 8.250 9.4759.000 35.175
15 15 13 10 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 g5
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Keating967
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.775 9.7009.600 38.650
1 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Alyssa Clausing953
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.725 9.4259.725 38.200
4T 2T 1 8 2 

2 

Sophi Marco1196
Florida Elite

9.125 9.725 9.6759.575 38.100
8 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Zoey Landreth511
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.350 9.500 9.5759.625 38.050
3 4 2 5 4 

4 

Sophia Pisani624
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.450 9.4759.175 37.550
2 5 9 7 5 

5 

Keonna Antipov949
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 8.750 9.7009.525 37.300
4T 10 5 1T 6 

6 

Emilee Elmore498
First City

9.175 9.150 9.5009.275 37.100
6T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Ivonne Gomez157
TGR

9.025 8.925 9.6008.400 35.950
9 9 11 4 8 

8 

GG Getz270
Top Contenders

8.825 9.050 8.4759.325 35.675
11 8 6 12 9 

9 

Eva Bull280
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 9.425 8.6758.650 35.625
10 6 10 11 10 

10 

Kylie Camandona152
TGR

8.500 7.575 9.1759.225 34.475
12 12 8 9 11 

11 

Brooklyn Moore291
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 8.225 9.1507.725 34.275
6T 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 g7
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofya Susenkova400
Park Avenue

9.100 9.700 9.5759.725 38.100
4 2 3 3 1 

1 

Norah Beard730
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.600 9.650 9.8259.825 37.900
10 3 1 1 2 

2 

Alexis Breece204
Gymnastics World

9.350 9.425 9.4259.525 37.725
2 4 6 8 3 

3 

Jacquelyn Gars609
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.400 9.6009.675 37.700
7T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Carlena Ventrone267
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 9.200 9.4759.750 37.450
7T 6 2 6T 5 

5 

Emma Novacki938
Broadway

9.525 9.750 8.9008.975 37.150
1 1 9 10 6 

6 

XiamaraSimone Henry-Jubit715
TumbleBees 

8.900 8.825 9.4759.700 36.900
9 8 4 6T 7 

7 

Jordyn Szmiga481
Premier - FL

9.150 9.125 9.5008.950 36.725
3 7 10 4T 8 

8 

Mina Woodley268
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 8.725 9.5009.350 36.625
5T 9 7 4T 9 

9 

Josie Bosack1318
No Florida Jax

9.050 7.800 9.2509.100 35.200
5T 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 g11
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Davis776
Brandy Johnson's

9.750 9.850 9.8759.400 38.875
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Bria Rose Canon256
Starlight Gymnastics

9.525 9.150 9.7759.650 38.100
2 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Eden Myers549
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 8.925 9.6509.775 37.650
4 7 2 3 3 

3 

Adamari Mateo1275
Twister Gymnastics

9.500 9.275 9.3259.450 37.550
3 2T 5T 9 4 

4 

Seraphina Brodsky382
Park Avenue

9.275 8.875 9.5009.825 37.475
5 8 1 6 5 

5 

Gianna Madanick262
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.5259.650 37.225
8 6 3T 4T 6 

6 

Lilly Mansius148
United Flip Force

8.650 8.425 9.5259.450 36.050
11 10 5T 4T 7 

7 

Greyson Decker506
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.750 9.100 8.9009.125 35.875
10 5 8 10 8 

8 

Isabel Davis540
Angels

8.950 8.525 9.4508.750 35.675
9 9 9 8 9 

9 

Savana Jayakody668
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.300 9.4758.575 35.525
6 11 10 7 10 

10 

Riley Bradshaw279
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 9.275 8.8758.025 35.300
7 2T 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/27/2022 7:15 PM

Women / 7 / L7 g14
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiley Figurski781
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.400 9.6509.700 38.250
3T 6 1 3T 1 

1 

Alanna Smith479
Premier - FL

9.550 9.550 9.6759.450 38.225
2 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Aaliyah Elbert1243
Bay City

9.675 9.525 9.6509.175 38.025
1 4 8 3T 3 

3 

Caitlin Pueschell477
Premier - FL

9.500 9.300 9.7009.000 37.500
3T 9 10 1 4 

4 

Andrea Arreola1269
Twister Gymnastics

9.075 9.575 9.5759.250 37.475
7 1 7 5T 5 

5 

Kayla Cruz1395
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.375 9.5759.425 37.425
8 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Ava Dobbins1271
Twister Gymnastics

9.250 8.975 9.5759.550 37.350
5 10 2 5T 7 

7 

Haley Harris221
Gulf Coast

8.975 9.325 9.5509.375 37.225
11 8 6 8 8T

8T

Zoe Brinister935
Broadway

9.150 9.450 9.5259.100 37.225
6 5 9 9T 8T

8T

Brooke Shearouse863
Higo Elite

9.000 9.550 9.5258.325 36.400
10 2T 12 9T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Gibbons557
World Class - FL

8.900 8.675 9.2259.475 36.275
12 11 3 12 11 

11 

Vanessa Maldonado1221
West Broward

9.025 8.500 9.4258.875 35.825
9 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 1 117.725 29.200 29.325 29.725 29.475
21 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 1 117.300 29.100 29.300 29.350 29.550
12 2 2T

3 Orlando Metro 1 115.550 29.075 28.550 28.875 29.050
43 6 4

4 Park Avenue 1 115.300 28.225 28.850 29.350 28.875
74 4 2T

5 Broadway 1 114.475 27.875 28.925 28.750 28.925
67T 3 5

6 ACE Gymnastics FL  1 114.100 27.875 28.600 28.650 28.975
57T 5 6

7 LaFleur's Largo 1 113.800 27.950 28.350 28.375 29.125
36 7 8

8 Coral Reef - FL 1 113.325 28.050 27.875 28.600 28.800
85 8 7
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 2 115.250 28.075 28.850 29.200 29.125
25 1 2

2 Elite - FL 2 114.850 28.250 28.800 29.175 28.625
82 2 3

3 American Twisters 2 114.700 27.975 28.675 29.250 28.800
3T7 3 1

4 Premier - FL 2 114.325 28.225 28.225 28.725 29.150
13 5 5

5 Twister Gymnastics 2 113.600 28.100 28.200 28.500 28.800
3T4 6 6

6 Starlight Gymnastics 2 113.575 28.000 27.725 29.050 28.800
3T6 8 4

7 Tampa Gymn  FL 2 112.450 28.450 27.525 27.800 28.675
71 10 9

8 Tumbleweeds - FL 2 112.125 27.550 27.675 28.200 28.700
69 9 7

9 TNT Jacksonville 2 111.700 27.625 28.350 27.600 28.125
108 4 10

10 Gulf Coast 2 110.175 27.225 27.850 26.600 28.500
910 7 11

11 Naples ProgressiveFL 2 108.550 26.250 26.825 27.950 27.525
1111 11 8
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 3 115.950 28.800 28.750 29.300 29.100
1T1 1 1

2 Gymnastics World 3 114.450 28.475 28.100 28.775 29.100
1T2 3T 3

3 Gymnastics USA 3 113.425 27.725 27.925 28.950 28.825
4T5 5 2

4 Florida Elite 3 113.225 27.800 28.100 28.325 29.000
34 3T 6

5 Sun Country - FL 3 111.750 26.800 27.775 28.350 28.825
4T8 6 5

6 TGR 3 111.625 27.425 27.000 28.400 28.800
67 7 4

7 First City 3 109.725 28.075 26.825 26.600 28.225
73 8 7

8 LaFleur's Tampa 3 83.150 27.500 28.600 17.600 9.450
86 2 8
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City 4 113.575 28.450 28.250 27.950 28.925
21 2 5T

2 Top Gymnastics 4 113.175 27.950 27.925 28.300 29.000
12T 3 4

3 Balance 4 112.750 27.325 27.475 29.150 28.800
34 7 1

4 WGV Gymnastics 4 112.225 27.300 28.450 28.375 28.100
95T 1 3

5 360 Gymnastics FL 4 111.675 27.950 27.825 27.950 27.950
102T 4 5T

6 Gym Like This 4 111.425 26.950 27.275 28.775 28.425
69 8 2

7 Top Contenders 4 110.850 27.300 27.525 27.900 28.125
85T 6 7

8 Balcony 4 110.425 27.225 27.125 27.500 28.575
47T 9 8

9 U.S. Gold  Destin 4 109.500 25.750 27.775 27.475 28.500
514 5 9

10 Angels 4 107.850 26.725 26.225 27.250 27.650
1112 10 11

11 West Broward 4 107.375 26.925 25.000 27.150 28.300
710 14 12

12T Reflex - FL 4 106.950 27.225 25.425 26.700 27.600
127T 13 13

12T World Class - FL 4 106.950 26.775 25.725 27.425 27.025
1411 12 10

14 Trousdell G. C. 4 104.875 26.500 25.775 25.225 27.375
1313 11 14
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2022 Florida Level 7 Region Qualifiers

First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Liana Rugg Lakewood Ranch 39.25 TEAM

2 Audrey Robinson Brandy Johnson's 38.925 TEAM

3 Sara Peaguda Elite - FL 38.9 TEAM

4 Sierra Davis Brandy Johnson's 38.875 TEAM

5 Norah Johnson Brandy Johnson's 38.725 TEAM

6 Mykaila Mazner Lakewood Ranch 38.675 TEAM

7 Faith Keating Lakewood Ranch 38.65 TEAM

8 Anna Goltsman Lakewood Ranch 38.625 TEAM

9 Hailey Lees Golden City 38.6 alt

10 Karina Parker Brandy Johnson's 38.6

11 Lina Demateis Brandy Johnson's 38.55

12 Leah Yem Lakewood Ranch 38.525

13 Eleanor Koh Tampa Bay Turners 38.525

14 Casey Thor Brandy Johnson's 38.45

15 Hayden Anderton Golden City 38.425

16 Alyssa Copeland Brandy Johnson's 38.425

17 Alegria Ulrich Top Gymnastics 38.375

18 Jewel McKissick First Coast 38.325

19 Ariah Lewis Park Avenue 38.3

20 Madison Voelker All Around 38.25

21 Kiley Figurski Brandy Johnson's 38.25

22 Sydney Hilliker Brandy Johnson's 38.25

23 Alanna Smith Premier - FL 38.225

24 Kileigh Floto Stars Gymnastics 38.225

25 Addison Angelino Orlando Metro 38.2

26 Alyssa Clausing Lakewood Ranch 38.2

27 Sofia Caceres Park Avenue 38.15

28 Kirsten Olson Broadway 38.15

29 Josie Hilliker Brandy Johnson's 38.125

30 Bria Rose Canon Starlight Gymnastics 38.1

31 Sofya Susenkova Park Avenue 38.1

32 Claire Austin International Miami 38.1

33 Sophi Marco Florida Elite 38.1

34 Gracie Radford WGV Gymnastics 38.075

35 Zoey Landreth Tumbleweeds - FL 38.05

36 Mary Mallia Tampa Gymn  FL 38.025

37 Aaliyah Elbert Bay City 38.025

38 Lila Mendicino American Twisters 38

39 Sabrina Tenn Gym Like This 37.95

40 Norah Beard U.S. Gold  Destin 37.9

41 Lola Hawley Premier - FL 37.875

42 Sydney Worthington Gymnastics USA 37.875

43 Chloe Thompson Gulf Breeze 37.875

44 Julia Llanas Bay City 37.875

45 Peyton Cuervo Balance 37.875

46 Brooklyn Ricker Park Avenue 37.85

47 Meredith Weakley 360 Gymnastics FL 37.85

48 Isabella Knigge Golden City 37.825

49 Grace Barahona Brandy Johnson's 37.825

50 Karolina Kusserow Elite - FL 37.825

51 Tatum Fowler Tampa Bay Turners 37.825

52 Emery McGlynn ACE Gymnastics FL  37.825

53 Kynleigh Hamblen TNT Jacksonville 37.8

54 Lyla Peacher Lakewood Ranch 37.8

55 Giada Cisneros American Twisters 37.775

56 Gracie-Ella Gress Florida Elite 37.775

57 Bri Bri Mestre American Twisters 37.75



58 Aurora Gomez Balance 37.75

59 Damon Hart Orlando Metro 37.725

60 Adalyn Bond Brandy Johnson's 37.725

61 Skylar Dugan ACE Gymnastics FL  37.725

62 Melanie Carmona American Twisters 37.725

63 Jacquelyn Gars LaFleur's Largo 37.7

64 Naleiya Alexander ACE Gymnastics FL  37.7

65 Payton Gunabe Victory GTC 37.675

66 Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry Orlando Metro 37.675

67 Maliyah Ferrera Bay City 37.675

68 Eden Myers Gymnastics USA 37.65

69 Nati Gregory Twister Gymnastics 37.65

70 Amel Niles Golden City 37.6

71 Daniela Borras Elite - FL 37.6

72 Iva White Top Gymnastics 37.575

73 Karmen Cooksey Gymnastics USA 37.575

74 Tyler Green Tampa Bay Turners 37.575

75 Izzy Chang American Twisters 37.575

76 Sophia Pisani LaFleur's Largo 37.55

77 Olivia Gaines Tampa Bay Turners 37.55

78 Adamari Mateo Twister Gymnastics 37.55

79 Mackenzie Schalk Victory GTC 37.525

80 Morgan Patrie TGR 37.5

81 Caitlin Pueschell Premier - FL 37.5

82 Seraphina Brodsky Park Avenue 37.475

83 Kayla Palomino FGTC 37.475

84 Andrea Arreola Twister Gymnastics 37.475

85 Carlena Ventrone Starlight Gymnastics 37.45

86 Emelie Ortiz Boundless Gymnastics 37.45

87 Chrisiah Fres Orlando Metro 37.45

88 Kaliah Bryant Higo Elite 37.45

89 Emily Faith Stone Broadway 37.45

90 Sophia Pinson Stars Gymnastics 37.45

91 Julia Metzker SportsRock 37.425

92 Miela Dambeck Tampa Bay Turners 37.425

93 Sophia Landrau ACE Gymnastics FL  37.425

94 Kayla Cruz Apollo   FL 37.425

95 Amanda Quintela Park Avenue 37.4

96 Falyn Wang Sun Country - FL 37.35

97 Addison Kriplean Genie's 37.35

98 Ava Dobbins Twister Gymnastics 37.35

99 Courtney Meglis 360 Gymnastics FL 37.325

100 Keonna Antipov Lakewood Ranch 37.3

101 Amara Carter Brown's Orbit 37.275

102 Gabby Partin Orlando Metro 37.275

103 Katie Carmody Gym Like This 37.25

104 Gemma Santurri Orlando Metro 37.25

105 Lizmarie Jimenez Leyva Gymnastics 37.25

106 Haley Harris Gulf Coast 37.225

107 Gianna Madanick Starlight Gymnastics 37.225

108 Bianca Fraga Top Gymnastics 37.225

109 Zoe Brinister Broadway 37.225

110 Adrienne Stone Broadway 37.225

111 Sophie Bergie All Around 37.2

112 Kylee Roberts LaFleur's Largo 37.2

113 Yamily Davila International Miami 37.2

114 Brooklyn Brodsky Park Avenue 37.175

115 Dilyn Gabel Orlando Metro 37.175

116 Brie Schooley EVO Gymnastics 37.175


